
Turnitin Suharti
by - -

Submission date: 11-Jan-2024 09:33AM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2266600219
File name: 5._Suharti,_Etty_Murwaningsari_-_Revisi.docx
(94.54K)
Word count: 4481
Character count: 24336



1

1

1

7



1

4



1

1

2

3

6

8

9

9

10



1

1

1

3

5

8



1

1

1

2

3

4

6

10



1

1





8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Turnitin Suharti
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

e-jabt.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pancasila
Student Paper

inba.info
Internet Source

ijmsssr.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Visvesvaraya Technological
University
Student Paper

article.sciencepublishinggroup.com
Internet Source

jurnal.harianregional.com
Internet Source

repository.uhamka.ac.id
Internet Source

www.techniumscience.com
Internet Source



10 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 15 words

jkmk.ppj.unp.ac.id
Internet Source


